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Run - Route 7 AM 25-26 
 

  

9/2/2025 - 6/26/2026 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

              

                

 

 

 

#1 - 6:43 AM - Bus Garage  

#2 - 6:44 AM -  / 37 State Farm Rd 

       1 Pickup 

 

#3 - 6:46 AM -  / 19 State Farm Rd 

       2 Pickup 

 

#4 - 6:49 AM - pink & white house before Rapp Rd / 3198 Route 9 

       1 Pickup 

 

#5 - 6:51 AM -  / Route 9 & Mountain View Dr 

       13 Pickup 

 

#6 - 6:52 AM -  / Route 9 & Petrillo Ln 

       12 Pickup 

 

#7 - 6:54 AM - just after Sunoco Gas Station / 3370 Us-9 

       2 Pickup 

 

#8 - 7:00 AM -  / 564 Peacedale Rd 

       1 Pickup 

 

#9 - 7:08 AM -  / 628 S Schodack Rd 

       2 Pickup 

 

#10 - 7:12 AM - Stone's Mobile Park / 3475 US-9 

       3 Pickup 

 

#11 - 7:14 AM -  / 3337 US-9 

       1 Pickup 

 

#12 - 7:15 AM -  / 3270 Route 9 

       1 Pickup 

 

#13 - 7:16 AM - Stop / 128 Cortland Dr 

       1 Pickup 

 

#14 - 7:17 AM -  / 142 Cortland Dr 

       2 Pickup 

 

#15 - 7:17 AM -  / 149 Cortland Dr 

       3 Pickup 

 

#16 - 7:18 AM -  / 177 Cortland Dr 

       2 Pickup 
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#17 - 7:19 AM -  / 164 Orchard Dr 

       1 Pickup 

 

#18 - 7:19 AM - Rarely Ride / 151 Orchard Dr 

       1 Pickup 

 

#19 - 7:20 AM -  / 109 Orchard Dr 

       2 Pickup 

 

#20 - 7:21 AM -  / Cortland & Baldwin Ln 

       7 Pickup 

 

#21 - 7:22 AM -  / 22 Birch Rd 

       2 Pickup 

 

#22 - 7:24 AM -  / Route 9 & Mirones Manor 

       8 Pickup 

 

#23 - 7:25 AM -  / 3103 Us-9 

       1 Pickup 

 

#24 - 7:26 AM - Blue Spruce Motel / 3093 Us-9 

       1 Pickup 

 

#25 - 7:30 AM - High School / ICC High School 
       25 Dropoff 

 

#26 - 7:37 AM - Middle School / ICC Middle School 
       31 Dropoff 

 

#27 - 7:45 AM - Primary School / ICC Primary School 
       14 Dropoff 

 

#28 - 8:00 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 
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Run - Route 7 PM 25-26 
 

  

9/2/2025 - 6/26/2026 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

              

                

 

 

 

#1 - 2:05 PM - High School / ICC High School 
       24 Pickup 

 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Middle School / ICC Middle School 
       29 Pickup 

 

#3 - 2:40 PM - Primary School / ICC Primary School 
       4 Dropoff 

 

 
       14 Pickup 

 

#4 - 2:41 PM -  / 37 State Farm Rd 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#5 - 2:46 PM -  / US-9 & Mountain View Dr 

       15 Dropoff 

 

#6 - 2:47 PM -  / Route 9 & Petrillo Ln 

       12 Dropoff 

 

#7 - 2:48 PM -  / 3370 Route 9 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#8 - 2:55 PM -  / 564 Peacedale Rd 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#9 - 2:59 PM -  / 628 S Schodack Rd 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#10 - 3:07 PM -  / 3475 Us-9 

       3 Dropoff 

 

#11 - 3:08 PM -  / 3337 US-9 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#12 - 3:09 PM -  / 3270 Route 9 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#13 - 3:10 PM -  / 128 Cortland Dr 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#14 - 3:11 PM -  / 142 Cortland Dr 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#15 - 3:11 PM -  / 149 Cortland Dr 

       3 Dropoff 
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#16 - 3:12 PM -  / 177 Cortland Dr 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#17 - 3:13 PM -  / 164 Orchard Dr 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#18 - 3:13 PM -  / 151 Orchard Dr 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#19 - 3:14 PM -  / 109 Orchard Dr 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#20 - 3:14 PM -  / Baldwin Ln & Cortland Dr 

       5 Dropoff 

 

#21 - 3:16 PM -  / 22 Birch Rd 

       2 Dropoff 

 

#22 - 3:18 PM -  / Mirones Mnr & Us-9 

       8 Dropoff 

 

#23 - 3:19 PM -  / 3103 Us-9 

       1 Dropoff 

 

#24 - 3:19 PM -  / Blue Spruce Motel 
       1 Dropoff 

 

#25 - 3:22 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 
 

 

 

 


